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ITS Dental College, Hospital & Research Centre, Greater Noida 

CPC Schedule 2021-22 

Department Presented by 

Scheduled 

Date Day 

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery PG 07.01.2022 Friday 

Pedodontics Faculty 11.02.2022 Friday 

Periodontics PG 11.03.2022 Friday 

Orthodontics Faculty 22.04.2022 Friday 

Prosthodontics PG 13.05.2022 Friday 

Oral Medicine & Radiology Faculty 10.06.2022 Friday 

Conservative Dentistry PG 24.06.2022 Friday 

Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology Faculty 15.07.2022 Friday 

Pedodontics PG 12.08.2022 Friday 

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Faculty 26.08.2022 Friday 

Orthodontics PG 09.09.2022 Friday 

Public Health Dentistry Faculty 23.09.2022 Friday 

Oral Medicine & Radiology PG 14.10.2022 Friday 

Prosthodontics Faculty 04.11.2022 Friday 

Periodontics Faculty 25.11.2022 Friday 

Conservative Dentistry Faculty 16.12.2022 Friday 
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